

S.C.146/24 (Reg 146/24)
S.T No. 19(7)25
CNR NO-WBML01-002803-2024

Order No. 03 dated 07.08.2025

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 5 to CSW 7

Both the accused persons on CB are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge and Ld Defence Lawyer are present.

CSW 1 Depen Mondal is present.

He is examined-in-chief, cross-examined in full and discharged as PW 2.

Signature in the written complaint is marked as Exhibit 1.

Todate 08.08.2025 for evidence.;

Accused persons as before

Dictated, Corrected By Me.

ASJ, FTC-1, Malda.

ASJ, FTC-1, Malda