

S.C.146/24 (Reg 146/24)
CNR NO-WBML01-002803-2024

Order No. 04 dated 08.08.2025

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 8 to CSW 10

Both the accused persons on CB are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge and Ld Defence Lawyer are present.

No witness is present. No S/R is received.

Issue summons upon CSW 3 to CSW 8 and CSW 10.

Fix 13.11.2025 for evidence of CSW 3 to CSW 6

Fix 14.11.2025 for evidence of CSW 7, CSW 8 and CSW 10

Accused persons as before

Ld. PP in Charge to put in requisites.

Dictated, Corrected By Me.

ASJ, FTC-1, Malda.

ASJ, FTC-1, Malda